Student Name : Rajasi Rohan Ghadge 
Class - Section: || C 

Admin Charges 2 

Phone: +91 20 66309595 

Ernail : info_wakad@wisdomworldschool. in 

Bank Name: 

Branch Name: 

Fee Amount (Rs.) 

56000 

Receipt Date:26/0ct/2023 

700 

Total Receipt Amount : Rs. 56700.00 
Amount In Words: Fifty Six Thousand Seven Hundred Rupees Only 

Payment Mode:Online 

Refundable 

DD / Cheque /Transaction No.: 20231026011070000924410436668267482 

DD / Cheque / Transaction Date: 26/0ct2023 

* Fees once paid is not refundable/ non-transferable. 

No 

No 

Wisdom World School, Wakad